
CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES          
LAPS School Year 2022-2023  Pay Dates     4/22/2022 

School Year Employees scheduled to work more than 188 days will be paid for all days worked.

Pay 
Period Start Date End Date

 191 Day Sch Yr 
Employees           

Paid Work Days

Year Round 
Employees             

Paid Work Days Day of Week Check Date

1 6/22/2022 7/6/2022 0* 11 (1 holiday) Friday 7/15/2022

2 7/7/2022 7/21/2022 0* 11 Friday 7/29/2022

3 7/22/2022 8/6/2022 3* 11 Monday 8/15/2022

4 8/7/2022 8/21/2022 10* 10 Tuesday 8/30/2022

5 8/22/2022 9/6/2022 11 12(1  holiday) Thursday 9/15/2022

6 9/7/2022 9/21/2022 11 11 Friday 9/30/2022

7 9/22/2022 10/6/2022 11 11 Friday 10/14/2022

8 10/7/2022 10/21/2022 10 11 Friday 10/28/2022

9 10/22/2022 11/6/2022 10 10 Tuesday 11/15/2022

10 11/7/2022 11/21/2022 10 11 (1 holidays) Wednesday 11/30/2022

11 11/22/2022 12/6/2022 8 11 (3 holidays) Thursday 12/15/2022

12 12/7/2022 12/21/2022 8 11 Friday 12/30/2022

13 12/22/2022 1/6/2023 7* 12  (3 holidays) Friday 1/13/2023

14 1/7/2023 1/21/2023 9 10  (1 holiday) Monday 1/30/2023

15 1/22/2023 2/6/2023 11 11 Wednesday 2/15/2023

16 2/7/2023 2/21/2023 10 11 (1 holiday) Tuesday 2/28/2023

17 2/22/2023 3/6/2023 9 9 Wednesday 3/15/2023

18 3/7/2023 3/21/2023 11 11 Thursday 3/30/2023

19 3/22/2023 4/6/2023 7* 12 Friday 4/14/2023

20 4/7/2023 4/21/2023 10 10 (4/7 non-pd day) Friday 4/28/2023

21 4/22/2023 5/6/2023 10 10 Monday 5/15/2023

22 5/7/2023 5/21/2023 10 10 Tuesday 5/30/2023

23 5/22/2023 6/6/2023 5* 12 (1 holiday) Thursday 6/15/2023

24 6/7/2023 6/21/2023 0* 11 (1 holiday) Friday 6/30/2023

*no benefits deductions this pay period

 
Los Alamos Public School Payroll Department

(505) 663-2226 or 2261


